

Ex. No.56/2020

Anup Kumar Mittal & Anr. Vs. Monica Manufacturing Co. & Anr.

03.02.2020

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present : Law intern Ms. Soha for the DH.

This is an execution petition of decree dt. 06.12.2019. List on **13.03.2020.**

(MURARI PRASAD SINGH)
Addl. District Judge-03(East)
Karkardooma Courts-03.02.2020