

EX. No. 56/20
ANUP KUMAR MITTAL & ORS. Vs. MONICA MANUFACTURING
CO. & ORS.

11.12.2020

Pr: Ld. Counsel Aijaz Hussain for the DH (through video conference).

On a Court query, Ld. Counsel for the DH states that to his knowledge there is no appeal filed against the decree. Issue warrant of attachment of movable properties of the JD on filing of PF. DH to appear before Ld. ACJ on 22.02.201 and for report before this Court on **09.04.2021**.

(M. P. SINGH)
ADJ-03(East) KKD Courts
11.12.2020