

23.04.2022

Pr: Proxy counsel Salman Chaudhary for DH.

JD Narmada with proxy counsel Saria Parveen.

JD is directed to file affidavit of her assets on NDOH.

Put up on 02.06.2022.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-23.04.2022