

ANUP KUMAR MITTAL Vs. MONICA MANUFACTURING CO

05.08.2022

Pr: Counsel Molvi Aijaz Hussain for DH.

Notice of application issued to JD at the given address received back with the report that JD has left the said premises and his fresh address is not available.

It is submitted by Id. Counsel for DH that JD is residing at the same address.

Issue notice of the present application to the JD on filing of PF/RC/Speed Post/Authorized Courier and through affixation.

Put up on 28.10.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-05.08.2022